Remsburg, Kristy

42

From: Patrick_Walker@blm.go

Sent: Tuesday, April 13, 2010 9:16 AM

To: Bjornsen, Alan

Cc: Mary M. Hopkins; Olmstead, Joan; Judyth_Reed@blim. gov; Mark_Newman@bim.gov;
. ‘recurri@state.wy.us’

Subject: RE: NRC_Lost Creek_485SW16604 (2)

-Alan,

I will also plan to be on the call on Wed, April 14 at 8:00. Thank you puliing this together.

Patrick Walker
-Archaeologist

BLM, Rawlins Field Office
307-328-4317 .
Patrick_Walker@bim.gov

W

)

"Bjornsen, Alan"

<Alan.Bjornsen@nr

c.gov> ' ’ To
"Judyth Reed@blm.gov"

04/12/2010 12:33 <Judyth Reed@bim.gov>

PM ' cc
"Mary M. Hopkins"
<Hopkins@uwyo.edu>, "Olmstead,
Joan" <Joan.Olmstead@nrc.gov>,
"Mark_Newman@blm.gov"
<Mark _Newman@blm.gov>,

"Patrick_Walker@blm.gov"
<Patrick Walker@bim.gov>,
"rcurri@state.wy.us™
" <rcurri@state.wy.us>
Subject
RE: NRC_Lost Creek_48SW16604 (2)

Thank you.

----- Original Message--—-- Q@\F‘\
From: Judyth_Reed@blm.gov [mailto:Judyth_Reed@bim.gov}
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Serit; Monday, April 12, 2010 1:50 PM
To: Bjornsen, Alan
Cc: Mary M. Hopkins; Olmstead, Joan; Mark_Newman@blm.gov; Patrick_Walker@blm.gov;
'rcurri@state.wy.us'
Subject: RE: NRC_Lost Creek_48SW16604 (2)

| am available for a conférence call on Wed., April 14 at 8 am MDT.

Judyth Reed, Archaeologist/Historic Pres. Coordinator Bureau of Land Management, Wyoming State Office
Division of Resource Policy & Management (WY930)

5353 Yellowstone Road

Cheyenne, WY 82009

(307) 775-6017 Fax (307) 775-6042

Judyth Reed@blm.gov




